
Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 29-10-2012 / 1

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0963137 1 AMIT KUMAR MAHAVIR

SINGH
06:53:18:600 06:58:49:500 4 00:05:30:900 Q

2 0177624 3 SUDHIR KUMAR CHHITTER

SINGH
06:53:01:350 06:58:54:850 4 00:05:53:500 Q

3 0803017 6 MUKESH KUMAR RAJ KUMAR 06:53:19:700 06:59:11:950 4 00:05:52:250 Q

4 1574076 7 GYAN PRAKASH NARAYAN

HORAM SINGH
06:53:12:400 06:58:38:0 4 00:05:25:600 Q

5 0486753 11 JIBANANDA KIRTANIA DILIP

KIRTANIA
06:53:20:50 06:59:00:0 4 00:05:39:950 Q

6 0997709 13 BHOOPENDER OM PRAKASH 06:53:04:350 06:58:48:50 4 00:05:43:700 Q

7 0425290 14 JITENDER KUMAR NARAYAN

SINGH
06:52:52:100 06:58:31:850 4 00:05:39:750 Q

8 1532510 16 NARSHI KRISHAN LAL 06:53:20:350 06:58:47:850 4 00:05:27:500 Q

9 0337543 23 RAVINDER JAGDISH SINGH 06:53:06:400 06:58:49:400 4 00:05:43:0 Q

10 0344628 30 RAJESH KUMAR PRITAM

SINGH
06:52:44:650 06:58:35:800 4 00:05:51:150 Q

11 0208063 32 SURENDRA SINGH REVATI

PRASAD
06:53:16:250 06:59:10:150 4 00:05:53:900 Q

12 0533757 39 RAJ KUMAR TRILOKI 06:52:58:750 06:58:55:450 4 00:05:56:700 Q

13 0921516 40 AJAY KUMAR PREMI LOKMAN

SINGH
06:52:45:700 06:58:33:750 4 00:05:48:50 Q

14 1024066 41 ANUP SINGH RAMPAL 06:53:25:250 06:59:15:300 4 00:05:50:50 Q

15 0008932 45 SUSHIL KUMAR GINNA RAM 06:52:47:750 06:58:39:400 4 00:05:51:650 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 29-10-2012 / 2

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0190158 51 SOURAB KUMAR BHARAM

SINGH
07:11:49:700 07:17:23:450 4 00:05:33:750 Q

2 1053361 53 BAJRANG LAL DHEBAN HAR

LAL DHEBAN
07:11:50:500 07:17:23:100 4 00:05:32:600 Q

3 0539318 54 RAVINDER KUMAR BRHAM

SINGH
07:11:51:50 07:17:40:100 4 00:05:49:50 Q

4 0229840 62 SATYAVEER SUNEHARILAL 07:11:40:500 07:17:36:100 4 00:05:55:600 Q

5 1510132 64 GAJENDRA KUMAR BAL

MUKUND
07:11:42:450 07:17:40:400 4 00:05:57:950 Q

6 0348563 68 JITENDER KUMAR KRISHAN

KUMAR
07:11:48:200 07:17:29:300 4 00:05:41:100 Q

7 0601114 70 MANOJ KUMAR

RAMPRAKASH
07:11:49:100 07:17:39:900 4 00:05:50:800 Q

8 1244206 77 KULDEEP ROSHAN LAL 07:11:36:800 07:17:25:250 4 00:05:48:450 Q

9 1261227 82 HARKESH KUMAR VISHAN

SINGH
07:11:25:50 07:16:48:950 4 00:05:23:900 Q

10 1221436 83 KAPIL KUMAR RAMPHAL 07:11:25:750 07:17:21:50 4 00:05:55:300 Q

11 1245869 89 HARISH KUMAR AJMER

SINGH
07:11:31:350 07:17:25:850 4 00:05:54:500 Q

12 1306405 94 TARACHAND TALANIA KURDA

RAM
07:11:18:50 07:16:52:150 4 00:05:34:100 Q

13 0792720 95 VIJAY KUMAR SUBHASH

CHAND
07:11:18:600 07:16:49:750 4 00:05:31:150 Q

14 1639548 97 NITIN KUMAR AHLAWAT

JAGDISH KUMAR AHLAWAT
07:11:20:50 07:17:02:200 4 00:05:42:150 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 29-10-2012 / 3

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1599935 103
PRASHANT MEHARDA

SATYENDRA KUMAR

MEHARDA

07:26:50:950 07:32:39:650 4 00:05:48:700 Q

2 1397008 106 DEWA RAM MEGHWAL

GIRDHARI RAM
07:26:52:300 07:32:42:800 4 00:05:50:500 Q

3 0721118 109 MUKESH VERMA RAM LAL

VERMA
07:26:53:900 07:32:20:950 4 00:05:27:50 Q

4 0220897 111 SANJEEV KUMAR DWARKA

PRASAD
07:26:44:0 07:32:40:650 4 00:05:56:650 Q

5 0356061 112 RAGHBIR SINGH MANGE RAM 07:26:44:500 07:32:21:450 4 00:05:36:950 Q

6 0077912 116 SONU KUMAR NAIPAL 07:26:46:500 07:32:19:400 4 00:05:32:900 Q

7 1325069 118 DHARM SINGH BAIRWA RAM

CHARAN BAIRWA
07:26:47:650 07:32:45:700 4 00:05:58:50 Q

8 0372287 119 RAJ KUMAR NANAK CHAND 07:26:49:450 07:32:42:250 4 00:05:52:800 Q

9 0951251 122 AJAY KUMAR PAN SINGH 07:26:38:0 07:32:18:900 4 00:05:40:900 Q

10 1301258 126 DILIP KUMAR RAM

RAMCHANDRA RAM
07:26:40:950 07:32:36:600 4 00:05:55:650 Q

11 1359009 128 TEJPAL SINGH BABOO LAL 07:26:41:950 07:32:37:800 4 00:05:55:850 Q

12 0733709 130 MANGI LAL BAIRWA DHANNA

LAL
07:26:43:400 07:32:40:650 4 00:05:57:250 Q

13 1072809 131 AJAY KUMAR PREM PAL 07:26:23:450 07:32:21:250 4 00:05:57:800 Q

14 0754011 135 MANGELAL BAIRWA

SAWALIYA RAM
07:26:33:400 07:32:27:900 4 00:05:54:500 Q

15 0679803 140 MOHAR PAL BAIRWA

GANGADHAR BAIRWA
07:26:37:100 07:32:31:850 4 00:05:54:750 Q

16 0338808 143 RAJENDER GOPI 07:26:25:850 07:32:07:600 4 00:05:41:750 Q

17 1603718 144 NIRMAL BASHODI DAULAT 07:26:26:100 07:32:10:300 4 00:05:44:200 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



RAM

18 1290843 148 KISHORI LAL VERMA BABU

LAL BALAI
07:26:28:600 07:32:03:250 4 00:05:34:650 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 29-10-2012 / 4

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1335750 163 DILIP KUMAR ARYA

HANUMAN PRASAD ARYA
07:52:10:950 07:57:45:500 4 00:05:34:550 Q

2 0211017 165 SUNIL RATAN PAL 07:52:12:150 07:58:09:950 4 00:05:57:800 Q

3 0118119 166 SUDHIR KUMAR KALU RAM 07:52:12:700 07:58:04:300 4 00:05:51:600 Q

4 0401785 171 RAJPAL CHOUHAN KISHORI

LAL
07:52:03:550 07:57:55:450 4 00:05:51:900 Q

5 0456402 173 RAJESH KUMAR VERMA

MADAN LAL VERMA
07:52:04:450 07:57:21:300 4 00:05:16:850 Q

6 1552324 179 PARDEEP SULTAN SINGH 07:52:08:400 07:57:58:250 4 00:05:49:850 Q

7 1693614 183 PAWAN KUMAR MADAN LAL

NAYAK
07:51:58:450 07:57:44:600 4 00:05:46:150 Q

8 1046825 184 ARVIND KUMAR VERMA

RADHA KRISHAN VERMA
07:51:59:100 07:57:53:250 4 00:05:54:150 Q

9 1290467 193 DHANNA RAM KOLI KISHAN

LAL KOLI
07:51:51:250 07:57:10:200 4 00:05:18:950 Q

10 0437714 195 RAMESH CHAND KOLI JWALA

PRASAD
07:51:52:600 07:57:50:250 4 00:05:57:650 Q

11 0307288 199 RAJEEV KUMAR MADAN PAL

SINGH
07:51:55:150 07:57:51:250 4 00:05:56:100 Q

12 1272702 200 KISHAN SINGH DURGA SINGH 07:51:55:850 07:57:32:350 4 00:05:36:500 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 29-10-2012 / 5

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0727078 201 MUKESH KUMAR SHAMBHU

SINGH
08:11:57:900 08:17:29:700 4 00:05:31:800 Q

2 0351402 215 RAM SARAN MAHI PAL 08:11:53:650 08:17:51:650 4 00:05:58:0 Q

3 1655042 217 OM PRAKASH VERMA BALLU

RAM VERMA
08:11:55:350 08:17:48:550 4 00:05:53:200 Q

4 0155565 221 SURENDER KUMAR DESH

RAJ
08:11:44:550 08:17:31:350 4 00:05:46:800 Q

5 0063337 222 SHER SINGH HARISH CHAND 08:11:45:150 08:17:23:150 4 00:05:38:0 Q

6 1660228 224 GIRISH CHAND MUNNI RAM 08:11:46:200 08:17:42:150 4 00:05:55:950 Q

7 1583092 225 NAND DEO DAS KATKI DAS 08:11:47:0 08:17:22:100 4 00:05:35:100 Q

8 0315692 227 RINKU KUMAR

HARSWAROOP
08:11:48:200 08:17:36:700 4 00:05:48:500 Q

9 0496334 230 RAKESH KUMAR BAIRWA

GIRDHARI LAL BAIRWA
08:11:50:0 08:17:49:250 4 00:05:59:250 Q

10 1224309 231 THAN SINGH BIR SINGH 08:11:38:550 08:17:11:950 4 00:05:33:400 Q

11 0337437 232 JAGPARVESH RAMKUMAR 08:11:39:600 08:17:38:500 4 00:05:58:900 Q

12 0198810 235 SHAILESH KUMAR KHARIA

RAMAWATAR
08:11:40:900 08:17:14:850 4 00:05:33:950 Q

13 0155731 240 SUNIL KUMAR RAMPAL

SINGH
08:11:43:850 08:17:26:700 4 00:05:42:850 Q

14 1350223 246 HEMANT KUMAR RAM SINGH 08:11:35:500 08:17:31:950 4 00:05:56:450 Q

15 0209455 247 SURESH KUMAR TILOK RAM 08:11:36:500 08:17:27:400 4 00:05:50:900 Q

16 0532439 249 JASBEER SINGH MAHAVIR

SINGH
08:11:37:350 08:17:15:550 4 00:05:38:200 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 29-10-2012 / 6

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1694620 252 GOVINDA KUMAR SHARAVAN

KUMAR
08:34:32:200 08:40:26:450 4 00:05:54:250 Q

2 0383302 255 RAVINDER KUMAR KAPOOR

SINGH
08:34:34:50 08:40:19:950 4 00:05:45:900 Q

3 0956679 256 ARUN PALA RAM 08:34:34:200 08:40:09:0 4 00:05:34:800 Q

4 1609347 260 PAWAN KUMAR JAI DAYAL 08:34:36:500 08:40:14:500 4 00:05:38:0 Q

5 0128163 262 SUDARSHAN KUMAR VERMA

GHANSHYMA BALAI
08:34:25:400 08:39:53:100 4 00:05:27:700 Q

6 0234927 263 SUBHASH MAHAWAR

BHANVAR MAHAWAR
08:34:26:0 08:40:11:300 4 00:05:45:300 Q

7 1604296 267 YOGESH KUMAR KISHAN LAL

BASWAL
08:34:28:950 08:40:02:850 4 00:05:33:900 Q

8 0096416 268 SHER SINGH VERMA OM

PRAKASH
08:34:29:550 08:39:33:400 4 00:05:03:850 Q

9 0450156 269 RAKESH ROSHAN MAURYA

RAMPAL MAURYA
08:34:30:800 08:40:17:150 4 00:05:46:350 Q

10 1387385 270 LAL CHAND BAIRWA DULA

RAM BAIRWA
08:34:31:300 08:40:11:650 4 00:05:40:350 Q

11 0700544 273 VIKAS RAMESH CHAND 08:34:20:250 08:39:52:200 4 00:05:31:950 Q

12 0305960 274 RAJU RAMESH 08:34:20:550 08:39:38:550 4 00:05:18:0 Q

13 0334775 279 RAVI KUMAR BALAK RAM 08:34:23:700 08:40:11:900 4 00:05:48:200 Q

14 0132753 286 SANTONU MONDAL SUSHIL

KUMAR MONDAL
08:34:15:800 08:40:09:450 4 00:05:53:650 Q

15 0538659 291 RANJEET SINGH BHALARAM 08:34:05:50 08:39:57:400 4 00:05:52:350 Q

16 0041524 293 SONU DHARMPAL 08:34:06:450 08:39:42:50 4 00:05:35:600 Q

17 1385217 296 HARIKESH VERMA SHRAVAN

LAL VERMA
08:34:08:450 08:40:02:800 4 00:05:54:350 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 0302710 300 RANJIT SINGH ATMA SINGH 08:34:11:850 08:39:44:900 4 00:05:33:50 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 29-10-2012 / 7

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0733531 305 MOTI LAL HARKISHAN 08:49:08:700 08:54:54:150 4 00:05:45:450 Q

2 1145107 306 ANIL KUMAR RANVEER

SINGH
08:49:08:900 08:55:07:550 4 00:05:58:650 Q

3 0348673 307 RAVINDER SINGH SOHAN LAL 08:49:09:650 08:54:46:600 4 00:05:36:950 Q

4 0223347 310 SUNNY ASHOKKUMAR 08:49:12:200 08:55:11:450 4 00:05:59:250 Q

5 1711093 314 GURUDEV SINGH HARISH

CHANDRA
08:49:02:350 08:54:44:250 4 00:05:41:900 Q

6 0191366 320 SURESH CHAND BAIRWA

RAMSWAROOP BAIRWA
08:49:05:550 08:54:56:50 4 00:05:50:500 Q

7 0716038 322 VIKAS PREMPAL 08:48:53:700 08:54:23:200 4 00:05:29:500 Q

8 0022963 323 SANJU SATRAJ 08:48:54:50 08:54:29:200 4 00:05:35:150 Q

9 1549417 327 OMBIR DHARMPAL 08:48:56:900 08:54:28:400 4 00:05:31:500 Q

10 0400867 328 JAY PRAKASH BAIRWA RAM

LAL BAIRWA
08:48:57:250 08:54:56:650 4 00:05:59:400 Q

11 1276100 331 TARUN KUMAR RAJENDRA

SINGH
08:48:46:750 08:54:37:400 4 00:05:50:650 Q

12 1051242 333 BALVEER SINGH SUMMERA 08:48:48:150 08:54:26:300 4 00:05:38:150 Q

13 0189823 335 SUSHEEL KUMAR SURYAPAL

SINGH
08:48:49:250 08:54:31:0 4 00:05:41:750 Q

14 1252120 336 DEVI PARSHON RAMDIYA 08:48:49:850 08:54:31:500 4 00:05:41:650 Q

15 0115741 340 SAWAN KUMAR GULAB

SINGH
08:48:52:700 08:54:11:500 4 00:05:18:800 Q

16 1304759 341 KISHAN LAL ARYA MANNA

LAL ARYA
08:48:41:300 08:54:34:950 4 00:05:53:650 Q

17 1069218 342 ANIMESH GAIN RABINDRA

NATH
08:48:41:950 08:54:41:750 4 00:05:59:800 Q

18 0458966 343 ROHITASHWA VERMA 08:48:42:250 08:54:26:650 4 00:05:44:400 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



GYARASI LAL VERMA

19 1625728 346 PRAHALAD NARAYAN

JONWAL RAM SHAY BAIRWA
08:48:44:100 08:54:27:650 4 00:05:43:550 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 29-10-2012 / 8

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1603169 351 YOGESH KUMAR VERMA

BABULAL VERMA
09:04:57:250 09:10:23:700 4 00:05:26:450 Q

2 0030424 352 SURINDER KUMAR GUGAN 09:04:58:750 09:10:51:450 4 00:05:52:700 Q

3 0034669 354 SANDEEP KUMAR STYAVIR 09:05:00:650 09:10:34:750 4 00:05:34:100 Q

4 1359625 355 LAKHAN SINGH KHANGAR

GIRRJA PRASAD
09:05:01:550 09:11:01:500 4 00:05:59:950 Q

5 0028835 360 SURESH KUMAR LILU RAM 09:05:04:350 09:10:41:100 4 00:05:36:750 Q

6 0617904 361 MANISH KUMAR SAROJ

UPADHYAY
09:04:49:650 09:10:32:0 4 00:05:42:350 Q

7 0040175 366 SURESH SINGHRAM 09:04:54:150 09:10:31:450 4 00:05:37:300 Q

8 1230683 367 KARAMVIR RAJ KANWAR 09:04:54:200 09:10:40:0 4 00:05:45:800 Q

9 1306163 369
KAMLESH KUMAR

CHANDOLIYA BANWARI LAL

CHANDOLIYA

09:04:55:750 09:10:40:950 4 00:05:45:200 Q

10 0965280 375 BUDH PRAKASH GAUTAM

KISHAN LAL
09:04:42:150 09:10:32:750 4 00:05:50:600 Q

11 0074046 376 SUJEET KUMAR RAJENDRA

KUMAR
09:04:43:200 09:10:19:350 4 00:05:36:150 Q

12 1504247 377 GAJANAND RAJENDER 09:04:43:850 09:10:21:200 4 00:05:37:350 Q

13 1287022 380 KRISHAN KUMAR KALU RAM 09:04:47:50 09:10:32:950 4 00:05:45:900 Q

14 1333258 383 TARACHAND JILOVA GYARSI

LAL
09:04:34:700 09:10:31:750 4 00:05:57:50 Q

15 0146636 384 SATISH KUMAR RAM PHOOL 09:04:34:600 09:10:32:450 4 00:05:57:850 Q

16 1653818 387 PANKAJ KUMAR SITARAM 09:04:37:450 09:10:34:750 4 00:05:57:300 Q

17 1316017 390 DILIP BADSIWAL MANGILAL

BADSIWAL
09:04:38:500 09:10:16:550 4 00:05:38:50 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 0497884 393 RANJEET PRASAD NONIA

SARYUG PRASAD NONIA
09:04:27:350 09:10:23:250 4 00:05:55:900 Q

19 0407685 394 RAHUL KUMAR NARESH

KUMAR
09:04:28:50 09:10:15:850 4 00:05:47:800 Q

20 0754974 397 MOHIT KUMAR KIRSHANPAL

SINGH
09:04:30:350 09:10:02:0 4 00:05:31:650 Q

21 1077235 398 AMAR PAL POOSAY SINGH 09:04:30:800 09:10:06:600 4 00:05:35:800 Q

22 0523163 400 JITENDRA SINGH MEENA

SITA RAM MEENA
09:04:32:300 09:09:56:700 4 00:05:24:400 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 29-10-2012 / 9

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0479189 403 RINKU KISHAN LAL 09:19:44:550 09:25:31:100 4 00:05:46:550 Q

2 0780126 405 VINOD KUMAR BARWAR

MARURAM BARWAR
09:19:45:150 09:25:17:250 4 00:05:32:100 Q

3 1277013 406 INDRAJEET SATYA PRAKASH 09:19:45:550 09:25:18:200 4 00:05:32:650 Q

4 1244456 409 DEVENDER KUMAR DHARAM

SINGH
09:19:47:700 09:25:28:500 4 00:05:40:800 Q

5 0535497 411 JOGENDRA SINGH ASHOK

KUMAR
09:19:36:750 09:25:06:50 4 00:05:29:300 Q

6 1011740 412 ALOK SINGH BABU RAM 09:19:38:0 09:25:20:500 4 00:05:42:500 Q

7 1597620 417 PRAHLAD SHARMA ISHWARI

SHARMA
09:19:41:500 09:25:35:750 4 00:05:54:250 Q

8 0352564 419 RANJEET BAHADUR JANG

BAHADUR
09:19:42:150 09:25:22:400 4 00:05:40:250 Q

9 0605174 426 VIRENDRA SINGH SAMPAT

SINGH
09:19:33:750 09:25:21:250 4 00:05:47:500 Q

10 1671255 436 PAWAN PREMPAL SINGH 09:19:27:950 09:25:05:500 4 00:05:37:550 Q

11 0088515 440 SAHIRAM BANWARI LAL 09:19:29:550 09:24:54:550 4 00:05:25:0 Q

12 0184642 445 SANDEEP KUMAR SHIV

CHARAN SINGH
09:19:20:100 09:25:05:850 4 00:05:45:750 Q

13 0494631 447 RAMESH CHANDRA BAIRWA

SHIVRAM BAIRWA
09:19:21:200 09:25:17:250 4 00:05:56:50 Q

14 1625712 448 PRAMOD RABIDAS

RAJENDRA RABIDAS
09:19:21:950 09:25:09:400 4 00:05:47:450 Q

15 0789373 449 VINAY KUMAR UDAL SINGH 09:19:22:900 09:24:56:350 4 00:05:33:450 Q

16 1320931 450
DHANRAJ NILKANTHA

JAWANJAL

NILKANTHASUHAJI

09:19:24:200 09:25:20:150 4 00:05:55:950 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 29-10-2012 / 10

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1258586 451 HARVENDRA SINGH BANI

SINGH
09:39:04:650 09:44:54:350 4 00:05:49:700 Q

2 0969161 452 ARVIND KUMAR DINESH

CHAND
09:39:05:50 09:44:24:450 4 00:05:19:400 Q

3 1210237 454 KAMAL KUMAR KUWAR PAL

SINGH
09:39:06:450 09:45:05:800 4 00:05:59:350 Q

4 0800387 459 VED PRAKASH BAIRWA

LAXMAN LAL BAIRWA
09:39:09:50 09:44:41:250 4 00:05:32:200 Q

5 1253004 461 LAXMAN SINGH CHANDRAM 09:38:58:350 09:44:41:450 4 00:05:43:100 Q

6 0922220 471 AMIT KUMAR GIRIRAJ SINGH 09:38:52:350 09:44:16:900 4 00:05:24:550 Q

7 0772772 474 MANENDER SINGH KAILASH

SINGH
09:38:53:750 09:44:49:550 4 00:05:55:800 Q

8 0513454 477 RAVI MASOTIYA CHAMAN

SINGH MASOTIYA
09:38:55:250 09:44:18:950 4 00:05:23:700 Q

9 1648387 480 NARESH KUMAR AMAR

SINGH
09:38:57:450 09:44:51:50 4 00:05:53:600 Q

10 1401033 481 DINA NATH CHULBUL RAM 09:38:44:750 09:44:28:200 4 00:05:43:450 Q

11 1014505 482 BISWANATH PRASAD SRIRAM

SAKAL
09:38:45:200 09:44:14:350 4 00:05:29:150 Q

12 1232446 483 KRISHAN SINGH PREM SINGH 09:38:45:900 09:44:38:950 4 00:05:53:50 Q

13 0107870 488 SURAJIT SAHA SENTU KR

SAHA
09:38:50:200 09:44:29:150 4 00:05:38:950 Q

14 1294851 491 HEMRAJ MAHAVAR RAM LAL

MAHAVAR
09:38:40:800 09:44:29:300 4 00:05:48:500 Q

15 1582771 495 YOGESH KUMAR ROSHAN

LAL
09:38:42:450 09:44:41:450 4 00:05:59:0 Q

16 0139350 498 SATISH KUMAR CHANDGI

RAM
09:38:43:500 09:44:42:450 4 00:05:58:950 Q

17 1146596 500 ABHAY KUMAR SHYAM DHARI 09:38:44:400 09:44:18:400 4 00:05:34:0 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 29-10-2012 / 11

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0419832 501 RAGHUNANDAN

RAMCHANDRA
09:53:39:850 09:59:11:950 4 00:05:32:100 Q

2 1551324 502 GURBACHAN SINGH

RANDHIR SINGH
09:53:40:250 09:59:39:750 4 00:05:59:500 Q

3 1659055 505 OM CHAND MAHAVAR

KISHORI MAHAVAR
09:53:42:250 09:59:29:0 4 00:05:46:750 Q

4 1236337 506 KULDEEP PHULIYA

RAMDHARI PHULIYA
09:53:42:600 09:59:21:850 4 00:05:39:250 Q

5 0985798 508 AVINASH KUMAR DOMAN

RAM
09:53:43:500 09:59:25:200 4 00:05:41:700 Q

6 1540046 509 GULAB SINGH SATBIR SINGH 09:53:44:50 09:59:29:750 4 00:05:45:700 Q

7 0528012 516 RAJU LAL MAHAWAR

RAMPRASAD MAHAWAR
09:53:36:300 09:59:31:250 4 00:05:54:950 Q

8 0625214 517 MANJIT SINGH GURBAX

SINGH
09:53:37:700 09:59:24:950 4 00:05:47:250 Q

9 0525468 521 JAYPRAKASH RAIVKARAN 09:53:25:600 09:59:12:950 4 00:05:47:350 Q

10 0141298 523 SOHAN LAL GANDHI BADRI

PRASAD
09:53:26:400 09:59:11:850 4 00:05:45:450 Q

11 1538877 524 PARDEEP KUMAR RAM

CHANDER
09:53:26:550 09:59:05:800 4 00:05:39:250 Q

12 0045544 526 SANDEEP KUMAR KHEM

CHAND
09:53:27:900 09:58:46:150 4 00:05:18:250 Q

13 0336731 528 RAJEEV RAM KISHAN 09:53:29:250 09:58:47:450 4 00:05:18:200 Q

14 1019699 529 BRIJENDRA SINGH RAM

CHANDRA
09:53:31:850 09:59:14:450 4 00:05:42:600 Q

15 0981008 531 ASHOK KUMAR CHARAN

SINGH
09:53:18:800 09:59:14:150 4 00:05:55:350 Q

16 1029505 532 CHIRANJI LAL BAIRWA

ONKAR BAIRWA
09:53:19:600 09:59:15:900 4 00:05:56:300 Q

17 0682641 533 VIJAY KUMAR SHYAM LAL 09:53:20:400 09:58:39:100 4 00:05:18:700 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 0478140 540 RAJ KAMAL PALE RAM 09:53:24:550 09:59:20:350 4 00:05:55:800 Q

19 0655732 541 MANOJ KUMAR BIRAMPAL

SINGH
09:53:12:200 09:59:11:250 4 00:05:59:50 Q

20 1612785 543 NARENDRA SINGH MANGI

LAL
09:53:13:800 09:58:43:950 4 00:05:30:150 Q

21 1617983 544 PHOOL SINGH JATAV BABU

LAL JATAV
09:53:14:100 09:58:35:150 4 00:05:21:50 Q

22 1370165 550 KARAN SINGH NARAYAN

SINGH
09:53:18:100 09:58:43:950 4 00:05:25:850 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 29-10-2012 / 12

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0985519 559 BABU LAL BAIRWA RAMJI LAL

BAIRWA
10:06:25:500 10:12:21:0 4 00:05:55:500 Q

2 0749448 560 MADAN KUMAR MUNI RAM 10:06:25:950 10:11:56:900 4 00:05:30:950 Q

3 0450626 561 JITENDRA KUMAR RATAN

PAL
10:06:16:250 10:11:52:700 4 00:05:36:450 Q

4 1120643 565 ASHOK KUMAR BENIWAL

MOOL CHAND RAI
10:06:17:950 10:12:08:850 4 00:05:50:900 Q

5 0447961 566 RAVI KANT SURENDER PAL 10:06:18:750 10:11:54:150 4 00:05:35:400 Q

6 0457059 568 JAGDISH MAGAN SINGH 10:06:20:100 10:11:45:650 4 00:05:25:550 Q

7 1606413 569 NARSINGH KUMAR MADAN

BAITHA
10:06:20:50 10:11:56:700 4 00:05:36:650 Q

8 0109569 571 SATYA NARAYAN VERMA

GIRDHARI LAL VERMA
10:06:11:300 10:11:41:450 4 00:05:30:150 Q

9 1611147 572 PREM SINGH MOMRAJ SINGH 10:06:11:800 10:12:03:700 4 00:05:51:900 Q

10 0505576 573 JITENDRA KUMAR RAM RAM

GATI RAM
10:06:12:400 10:12:02:450 4 00:05:50:50 Q

11 0352704 574 JASVIR SINGH ROSHAN LAL 10:06:12:950 10:11:55:700 4 00:05:42:750 Q

12 0902876 576 BABLU RAM SHER SINGH 10:06:13:850 10:12:10:150 4 00:05:56:300 Q

13 0701660 579 VINOD KUMAR HEERA LAL 10:06:15:950 10:12:01:550 4 00:05:45:600 Q

14 1311125 582 DOUJI RAM KOLI RAM

KISHAN KOLI
10:06:06:850 10:11:58:550 4 00:05:51:700 Q

15 1284095 586 KAMAL KISHOR SANTOSH 10:06:09:100 10:12:08:700 4 00:05:59:600 Q

16 1548345 594 NARESH KUMAR RAM NATH 10:06:02:0 10:11:55:700 4 00:05:53:700 Q

17 1298972 599 HEERA LAL BAIRWA KHEM

CHAND
10:06:05:50 10:11:45:350 4 00:05:40:300 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 29-10-2012 / 13

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0928340 602 AMIT KUMAR INDRA PAL

SINGH
10:22:36:500 10:28:06:600 4 00:05:30:100 Q

2 0919667 603 BALJEET SINGH JAGGA

SINGH
10:22:36:800 10:28:23:950 4 00:05:47:150 Q

3 1223904 605 DEEPAK KUMAR RISHI PAL

SINGH
10:22:37:700 10:28:27:100 4 00:05:49:400 Q

4 0755176 609 VIJAY KUMAR HUKAM SINGH 10:22:40:300 10:28:23:850 4 00:05:43:550 Q

5 0157505 613 SUNIL KUMAR DIWAN CHAND 10:22:31:750 10:28:31:550 4 00:05:59:800 Q

6 1237511 617 HARENDER SINGH NARESH

KUMAR
10:22:33:900 10:28:07:750 4 00:05:33:850 Q

7 1589338 621 POORAN CHAND BHAJANI

LAL
10:22:25:750 10:28:15:250 4 00:05:49:500 Q

8 0456760 625 RAJESH KUMAR PREMPAL

SINGH
10:22:27:550 10:28:02:900 4 00:05:35:350 Q

9 1613429 627 OM PRAKASH NAYAK MUL

CHAND NAYAK
10:22:28:950 10:28:25:300 4 00:05:56:350 Q

10 0783216 628 MAHESH KUMAR ROHTASH

SINGH
10:22:29:900 10:28:16:650 4 00:05:46:750 Q

11 0307081 629 RAVINDRA KUMAR SURESH

PAL SINGH
10:22:30:250 10:28:17:100 4 00:05:46:850 Q

12 1343088 630 KARAMVIR SINGH TARASPAL

SINGH
10:22:30:600 10:28:03:150 4 00:05:32:550 Q

13 0075802 631 SUNIL KUMAR RAJENDRA

SINGH
10:22:19:400 10:27:54:550 4 00:05:35:150 Q

14 0053733 632 SANDEEP KUMAR KARTAR

SINGH
10:22:20:250 10:28:19:800 4 00:05:59:550 Q

15 0909711 633 AJEET SINGH MANGTU RAM 10:22:20:550 10:28:15:150 4 00:05:54:600 Q

16 1287047 634 DALIP KUMAR HEERA LAL 10:22:21:200 10:28:16:800 4 00:05:55:600 Q

17 1552428 638 PARDEEP MAHABIR 10:22:23:550 10:28:07:100 4 00:05:43:550 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 29-10-2012 / 14

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0718088 660 MANOJ KUMAR DABRIYA

MALIRAM
10:40:19:750 10:46:07:950 4 00:05:48:200 Q

2 1324158 662 HARDEV BILONIYA BANWARI

LAL BILONIYA
10:40:09:550 10:46:03:250 4 00:05:53:700 Q

3 1230334 669 DINESH VED PRAKASH 10:40:13:400 10:45:38:550 4 00:05:25:150 Q

4 0726297 670 VIMAL KISHOR ISHWAR

CHAND
10:40:13:900 10:46:06:250 4 00:05:52:350 Q

5 1330886 676 DABLU KUMAR DAS

NUNURAM DAS
10:40:05:650 10:45:47:100 4 00:05:41:450 Q

6 1613464 677 GHANSHYAM RAJAK

BAJRANG RAJAK
10:40:06:450 10:45:59:500 4 00:05:53:50 Q

7 0120268 678 SANJAY KUMAR TANWAR

MOTILAL TANWAR
10:40:06:850 10:45:43:550 4 00:05:36:700 Q

8 0364838 679 RAVINDRA KUMAR SINHA

CHARAN SINGH
10:40:07:700 10:45:35:200 4 00:05:27:500 Q

9 1672208 681 PARDEEP KUMAR

SURENDER SINGH
10:39:55:650 10:45:39:900 4 00:05:44:250 Q

10 0905638 685 AMIT SARYAPAL SINGH 10:39:58:350 10:45:58:100 4 00:05:59:750 Q

11 1641589 690 PRAMENDRA KUMAR OM

PRAKASH
10:40:02:50 10:45:48:250 4 00:05:46:200 Q

12 1576195 691 GOVINDA SURENDRA SINGH 10:39:50:50 10:45:30:750 4 00:05:40:700 Q

13 1285536 696 KULDEEP BAIRWA BIRDHE

CHAND BAIRWA
10:39:52:350 10:45:40:750 4 00:05:48:400 Q

14 1635835 697 PAWAN JAGDISH PRASAD 10:39:53:150 10:45:18:500 4 00:05:25:350 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 29-10-2012 / 15

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0681931 712 MUKESH KUMAR SANWAL

KAJOR MAL SANWAL
11:07:20:750 11:13:08:450 4 00:05:47:700 Q

2 0405358 715 RAJBIR SINGH RAMCHANDER 11:07:22:450 11:13:04:800 4 00:05:42:350 Q

3 1284279 722 KAVI KUMAR ASWAL LALLU

RAM
11:06:56:800 11:12:32:200 4 00:05:35:400 Q

4 1587621 723 GAURAV PRITAM 11:06:54:950 11:12:52:950 4 00:05:58:0 Q

5 0117564 728 SACHIN KUMAR NARENDRA

KUMAR
11:06:54:400 11:12:47:700 4 00:05:53:300 Q

6 1305509 731 DEEPAK JAIPAL 11:07:04:350 11:12:48:250 4 00:05:43:900 Q

7 0724275 733 MANOJ KUMAR SATYAPAL 11:07:12:750 11:12:46:850 4 00:05:34:100 Q

8 0335351 737 RANVIR SINGH JASWANT

SINGH
11:07:05:300 11:12:45:350 4 00:05:40:50 Q

9 0185181 738 SATENDER KUMAR

RAJENDRA KUMAR
11:07:09:800 11:12:58:750 4 00:05:48:950 Q

10 0802414 739 MANISH KUMAR VED

PRAKASH
11:07:09:500 11:12:45:50 4 00:05:35:550 Q

11 1392731 741 LALIT KUMAR PREM PAL

SINGH
11:07:08:350 11:12:45:0 4 00:05:36:650 Q

12 0697372 749 VIKAS SHERWAL ISHWAR

SINGH
11:06:51:0 11:12:23:50 4 00:05:32:50 Q

13 0212641 752 SUNDAR SINGH HARPAL

SINGH
11:06:49:550 11:12:34:650 4 00:05:45:100 Q

14 0527974 754 JITENDER SINGH BAROR

BIRBAL SINGH BAROR
11:06:51:650 11:12:40:100 4 00:05:48:450 Q

15 1534022 755 YOGESH KUMAR VED PAL 11:06:52:100 11:12:40:950 4 00:05:48:850 Q

16 0088929 756 SUNNY SEHRAWAT SARUP

SEHRAWAT
11:06:52:750 11:12:50:100 4 00:05:57:350 Q

17 0013113 757 SUNIL KUMAR CHHOTU RAM 11:07:07:50 11:12:41:150 4 00:05:34:100 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 0920780 761 AJAY KUMAR GOLU RAM 11:07:00:500 11:12:44:300 4 00:05:43:800 Q

19 0434614 763 RAKESH RAGHUVEER SINGH 11:07:02:50 11:12:16:50 4 00:05:14:0 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 29-10-2012 / 16

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1387716 770 ISHWAR LAL DANA RAM 11:22:58:50 11:28:35:0 4 00:05:36:950 Q

2 0334711 771 RAJU ZILE SINGH 11:23:05:500 11:28:44:200 4 00:05:38:700 Q

3 0356480 780 JASWANT SINGH RAM SINGH 11:22:53:150 11:28:41:350 4 00:05:48:200 Q

4 0746892 792 VISHAL KUMAR KRISHAN PAL

SAGAR
11:22:38:800 11:28:13:900 4 00:05:35:100 Q

5 0957525 793 BHINDER SINGH GURJANT

SINGH
11:22:56:700 11:28:37:750 4 00:05:41:50 Q

6 0117524 797 SUNIL KUMAR KISHOOR LAL 11:22:45:400 11:28:18:50 4 00:05:32:650 Q

7 0629075 800 VIRENDER SINGH RAM

CHANDER
11:22:45:950 11:28:36:500 4 00:05:50:550 Q

8 1291750 805 DEVA NAND KUMAR

BALESHWAR PRAS
11:22:42:0 11:28:18:750 4 00:05:36:750 Q

9 0686881 807 MANMOHAN KUMAR

BALESHWAR PRAS
11:22:41:400 11:28:17:250 4 00:05:35:850 Q

10 1296225 823 DAVID KUMAR NETERPAL

SINGH
11:22:57:550 11:28:49:950 4 00:05:52:400 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 29-10-2012 / 17

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0126829 828 SHAMBHU PRASAD SHIV

SARAN PRASAD
11:36:14:800 11:42:11:750 4 00:05:56:950 Q

2 0166044 830 SARJEET RASAGANIA

GULAJHARI LAL
11:36:14:450 11:42:13:0 4 00:05:58:550 Q

3 1544118 833 PARVEEN KUMAR RATAN

SINGH
11:36:11:700 11:42:08:550 4 00:05:56:850 Q

4 1248359 910 KRISHAN KUMAR PURAN

SINGH
11:36:05:850 11:41:46:200 4 00:05:40:350 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1


